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Race 3
PorTinAo Leader Sequence by Class
Start End Total
No Driver Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GT4
G33 PATTRICK / MEYRICK Bullitt Racing Mercedes-AMG GT4 1 7 7 7
G25 MOORE / BRADSHAW Tockwith Motorsport Ginetta G50 GT4 8 8 1 1
G94 HUNT / JONES Team Virage Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT 9 9 1 1
G88 CRISTOVAO / ABREU Veloso Motorsport Mercedes-AMG GT4 10 21 12 12

OPEN

T65 Nuno BATISTA Nuno Batista Porsche 997 Gt3 Cup 1 8 8 8
T40 Pedro MARQUES Pedro Marques Porsche 991 Gt3 Cup 9 10 2 2
T65 Nuno BATISTA Nuno Batista Porsche 997 Gt3 Cup 11 16 6 14
T40 Pedro MARQUES Pedro Marques Porsche 991 Gt3 Cup 17 21 5 7
TCR
T26 Francisco MORA Francisco Mora Cupra TCR 1 4 4 4
T24 Gustavo MOURA Gustavo Moura Audi RS3 LMS TCR 5 5 1 1
T26 Francisco MORA Francisco Mora Cupra TCR 6 6 1 5
T24 Gustavo MOURA Gustavo Moura Audi RS3 LMS TCR 7 12 6 7
T26 Francisco MORA Francisco Mora Cupra TCR 13 16 4 9
T24 Gustavo MOURA Gustavo Moura Audi RS3 LMS TCR 17 17 1 8
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